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76 79

76 79
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77

小紫　哲也

吉川　一夫

羽賀　伸久

加藤　昭

森山　直也

79

80

松井　善明

吉川　孝司

85

73 78

近藤　智裕

加藤　英一

内山　将太

韮澤　敏

小林　康宏

菊地　諭

82

87

合計

151

153

155

155

83

156

157

159

168

170

山田　正

水吉　重幸

高橋　光一

～ 第４６回　クラブ選手権  ～

160

166

167

樋口　正孝

金子　貞行

加藤　政彦

田中　吉樹

山田　秀樹

伊部　和弘


